
Abschnittsfeuerwehrkommando Wr.Neustadt-Süd
Birkfeldstraße 107 | Walpersbach | 2822 Walpersbach

Mobil: +43 (664) 6254821 | Blaulicht-SMS: K103521G42I 
 Blaulicht-SMS: K103521G41I

Seite 1 von 105.06.2024 09:04:09

Bewerbsplan des 
20. Abschnittsfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb in Walpersbach

Nr. Gruppe FFNr
.

FFBezeichnung Wertungsklasse Meldezeit

1 Frohsdorf 1 21505 FF Frohsdorf BA / Eigene 08.06.2024 13:20
2 Eichbüchl 21503 FF Eichbüchl BA / Eigene 08.06.2024 13:20
3 Walpersbach 21518 FF Walpersbach BA / Eigene 08.06.2024 13:28
4 Wiesmath 2 21519 FF Wiesmath BA / Eigene 08.06.2024 13:28
5 Ofenbach 21513 FF Ofenbach BA / Eigene 08.06.2024 13:36
6 Hochwolkersdorf 21507 FF Hochwolkersdorf BA / Eigene 08.06.2024 13:36
7 Haderswörth 21506 FF Haderswörth BA / Eigene 08.06.2024 13:44
8 Oberschlatten 21512 FF Oberschlatten BA / Eigene 08.06.2024 13:44
9 Schlag 21514 FF Schlag BA / Eigene 08.06.2024 13:52

10 Frohsdorf 3 21505 FF Frohsdorf BA / Eigene 08.06.2024 13:52
11 Wiesmath 21519 FF Wiesmath BA / Eigene 08.06.2024 14:00
12 Gleichenbach 1 21203 FF Gleichenbach BAG1 / Gäste 1 08.06.2024 14:00
13 Lichtenegg 21212 FF Lichtenegg BAG1 / Gäste 1 08.06.2024 14:08
14 Hölles 21308 FF Hölles BAG1 / Gäste 1 08.06.2024 14:08
15 Zillingdorf-Markt 1 21325 FF Zillingdorf-Markt BAG1 / Gäste 1 08.06.2024 14:16
16 Theresienfeld 21319 FF Theresienfeld BAG1 / Gäste 1 08.06.2024 14:16
17 Aigen 2 21201 FF Aigen BAG1 / Gäste 1 08.06.2024 14:24
18 Schwarzau/Steinfeld 15317 FF Schwarzau/Steinfeld BAG2 / Gäste 2 08.06.2024 14:24
19 Wopfing 21111 FF Wopfing BAV / verschiedene

Feuerwehren
08.06.2024 14:32

20 Klingfurth 21510 FF Klingfurth BB / Eigene 08.06.2024 14:32
21 Frohsdorf 2 21505 FF Frohsdorf BB / Eigene 08.06.2024 14:40
22 Brunn/Pitten 21502 FF Brunn/Pitten BB / Eigene 08.06.2024 14:40
23 Katzelsdorf 21508 FF Katzelsdorf BAV / verschiedene

Feuerwehren
08.06.2024 14:48

24 Weißes Kreuz 21221 FF Weißes Kreuz BAG1 / Gäste 1 08.06.2024 14:48
26 Walpersbach 21518 FF Walpersbach SA / Eigene 08.06.2024 14:56
27 Frohsdorf 1 21505 FF Frohsdorf SA / Eigene 08.06.2024 15:04
28 Frohsdorf 3 21505 FF Frohsdorf SA / Eigene 08.06.2024 15:04
29 Eichbüchl 21503 FF Eichbüchl SA / Eigene 08.06.2024 15:12
30 Oberschlatten 21512 FF Oberschlatten SA / Eigene 08.06.2024 15:12
31 Schlag 21514 FF Schlag SA / Eigene 08.06.2024 15:20
32 Wiesmath 2 21519 FF Wiesmath SA / Eigene 08.06.2024 15:20
33 Wiesmath 21519 FF Wiesmath SA / Eigene 08.06.2024 15:28
34 Ofenbach 21513 FF Ofenbach SA / Eigene 08.06.2024 15:28
35 Lichtenegg 21212 FF Lichtenegg SAG1 / Gäste 1 08.06.2024 15:36
36 Wopfing 21111 FF Wopfing SAG1 / Gäste 1 08.06.2024 15:36
37 Hölles 21308 FF Hölles SAG1 / Gäste 1 08.06.2024 15:44
38 Zillingdorf-Markt 1 21325 FF Zillingdorf-Markt SAG1 / Gäste 1 08.06.2024 15:44
39 Theresienfeld 21319 FF Theresienfeld SAG1 / Gäste 1 08.06.2024 15:52
40 Aigen 2 21201 FF Aigen SAG1 / Gäste 1 08.06.2024 15:52
41 Gleichenbach 1 21203 FF Gleichenbach SAG1 / Gäste 1 08.06.2024 16:00
42 Schwarzau/Steinfeld 15317 FF Schwarzau/Steinfeld SAG2 / Gäste 2 08.06.2024 16:00
43 Weißes Kreuz 21221 FF Weißes Kreuz SAG1 / Gäste 1 08.06.2024 16:08


